
Result Number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor
Prize 

Amount

1 & Res Ch 61 Tidy Town Loraine Homer Alice Homer Loraine Homer £75

2 177 My Regal Reflection Kieran Baslington Kieran Baslington Kieran Baslington £65

3 168 Kilnamona Puccini Zara Owen Zara Owen Zara Owen £55

4 147 Dharmavallye Zoe Tennant Jayne Ross Jayne Ross £45

5 53 Oaktree Daydream Pauline Binks Charles Le Moignan Pauline Binks £35

6 199 Sct Master Of The Hounds Jemma Ellison Georgie Kirby-moore Jack Moore

1 24 Mhs Morning Master Jill Day Robert Walker Robert Walker £75

2 10 Tigbourne Lucinda Freedman Hannah Horton Lucinda Freedman £65

3 148 Harbour Master Mrs E Trembath/mrs C Clark Mrs Charlotte Clark Jayne Ross £55

4 186 Darco’s Diamond Jane Cooper Jane Cooper Jane Cooper £45

5 170 Chilly Breeze Mrs Lucy Hopkins Kieren Price Kieren Price £35

6 180 Temple Ogue Lisha Leeman Frazer Atherden Lisha Leeman

7 118 Lambwath Moonlight Bay Anne Hebron Anne Hebron Anne Hebron

1 27 Crystal Cove Jill Day Robert Walker Robert Walker £75

2 73 Noteworthy Emma Gibson Claire Oliver Claire Oliver £65

3 149 Bloomfield Greystone Rose Bailey Rose Bailey Jayne Ross £55

4 181 Bottega Gold Heather Blyth Matthew Ainsworth Matthew Ainsworth £45

5 154 Little Kingdom Mark & Cassie Whitney Helen Newbold Helen Newbold £35

6 38 Remember Rossmore Amy Williams Amy Williams Amy Williams

7 194 The Silent Master Hallie Booty Hallie Booty Anne Hood

8 169 Wellpark Don Giovanni Zara Owen Zara Owen Zara Owen

1 & Ch 150 Twinshock Warrior Ms R Bailey Jayne Ross Jayne Ross £75

2 47 Bloomfield Aristocratic Miss Vicky Smith Vicky Smith Vicky Smith £65

3 3 Birdies Bellamont Diamond Ruth Bird Darren Crowe Ruth Bird £55

4 40 Dublins Street Fighter Susan Hookham Matthew Ainsworth Susan Hookham £45

5 35 Bowland Jasper Kay Sinclair-James Simon Reynolds Kay Sinclair-James £35

THE SHB(GB) NATIONAL HUNTER SUPREME CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2023

Class 1 - HORSE OF THE YEAR SHOW HAMILTON TARMAC SMALL SHOW HUNTER

Class 2 - HORSE OF THE YEAR SHOW CATPLANT GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD LIGHTWEIGHT SHOW HUNTER

Class 3 - HORSE OF THE YEAR SHOW CATPLANT GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD MIDDLEWEIGHT SHOW HUNTER

Class 4 - HORSE OF THE YEAR SHOW CATPLANT GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD HEAVYWEIGHT SHOW HUNTER



6 12 Isle Bright Victoria & Gemma Lovick Claire Oliver V & G Lovick

7 209 Blarney Quercus Peter Bowdler Charles Le Moignan Peter Bowdler

1 & Ch 166 Coultard Sarah Moreland Sarah Moreland Sarah Moreland £80

2 118 Lambwath Moonlight Bay Anne Hebron Anne Hebron Anne Hebron £60

3 131 San Miguel Jane Collins Jane Collins Jane Collins £50

4 165 Kildalkey Lasrach Carigoodridge Carigoodridge Carigoodridge £40

5 84 Cosmic Rose Joanne Mosley Alice Peace Joanne Mosley £35

6 196 Mountview Silver Fox Elizabeth Bury Elizabeth Bury Elizabeth Bury

1 38 Remember Rossmore Amy Williams Amy Williams Amy Williams £80

2 149 Bloomfield Greystone Rose Bailey Rose Bailey Jayne Ross £60

3 197 Paddington Himself Elizabeth Bury Elizabeth Bury Elizabeth Bury £50

4 203 Zand Edition Joanne Prestidge-King Joanne Prestidge-King Joanne Prestidge-King £40

5 132 Phil Pharc Charlotte Kemp Charlotte Kemp Jane Collins £35

6 179 Carrabawn Francis Anna Butler Robyn Butler Anna Butler

1 & Res Ch 160 Pagestown Principal Kate Chambers Imogen Rodger Imogen Rodger £80

2 51 Face The Music Emma Gibson Emma Gibson Emma Gibson £60

3 143 Vision Impossible Claudine O'connor Claudine O'connor Claudine O'connor £50

4 222 Dowdstown Purple J Fryer J Fryer J Fryer £40

5 37 Samson's Court Helena Hogarth Helena Hogarth Helena Hogarth £35

1 65 Bloomfield Eloquence Liz Prowting Alice Homer Loraine Homer £75

2 141 Seabourne Silent Valley Francoise Babington Francoise Babington Francoise Babington £65

3 245 Chantilly Sandman Jo Baker Olivia Minihane Jayne Ross £55

4 151 Kbf Lucia Diane Stennett Jayne Ross Jayne Ross £45

5 206 Hoghton D'abruzzo Raine Harthern Freya Baldwin Raine Harthern £35

6 146 Lenhalls Legacy Rosamund Lane Will Morton Rosamund Lane

7 196 Mountview Silver Fox Elizabeth Bury Elizabeth Bury Elizabeth Bury

Class 7 - AMATEUR MIDDLEWEIGHT HUNTER

Class 8 - AMATEUR HEAVYWEIGHT HUNTER

Class 9 - HORSE OF THE YEAR SHOW MEARS FLOORING LADIES SIDE SADDLE HORSE OF THE YEAR

Class 5 - AMATEUR SMALL HUNTER

Class 6 - AMATEUR LIGHTWEIGHT HUNTER



1 11 Big Ben Lucinda Freedman Lucinda Freedman Lucinda Freedman £50

1 212 Noble Queen Bee Lucinda White Jasean Phoebe Spraggett Jasean Phoebe Spraggett £50

2 63 Queensbury Clare Blaskey Alice Homer Loraine Homer £40

1 141 Seabourne Silent Valley Francoise Babington Francoise Babington Francoise Babington £75

2 148 Harbour Master Mrs E Trembath/Mrs C Clark Mrs Charlotte Clark Jayne Ross £65

3 19 Washington Winkle Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown £55

4 179 Carrabawn Francis Anna Butler Robyn Butler Anna Butler £45

1 & Ch 48 Tremarl Timperni Jane Davies Vicky Smith Vicky Smith £50

2 152 Kbf Stackton Tressel Mr & Mrs E Trembath Jayne Ross Jayne Ross £40

3 201 Hoghton Maverick Raine Harthern Freya Baldwin Raine Harthern £30

4 145 Grantstown Music Of The Night Rebecca Crosbie Starling Rebecca Crosbie Starling Rebecca Crosbie Starling £25

5 214 What About Walter Sophie Buckley Sophie Buckley Sophie Buckley £25

6 182 Foxridge Hiraeth Emma Allum Matthew Ainsworth Matthew Ainsworth

7 84 Cosmic Rose Joanne Mosley Alice Peace Joanne Mosley

1 & Res 241 Wild Atlantic Way Amanda Varley Jodie Amos Jodie Amos £50

2 145 Grantstown Music Of The Night Rebecca Crosbie Starling Rebecca Crosbie Starling Rebecca Crosbie Starling £40

3 217 Bt Just Louie Camilla Bowlby William Morton William Morton £30

4 33 Csf Incendio Emily Proud Emily Proud Emily Proud £25

5 214 What About Walter Sophie Buckley Sophie Buckley Sophie Buckley £25

6 187 Piccola Wish Samantha Cutts Samantha Cutts Samantha Cutts £0

1 & Res 134 Midnight Dream K H M Barley K H M Barley K H M Barley £50

2 95 Osprey Valkyrie Allana Green Allana Green Allana Green £40

1 & Res 135 Unnamed K H M Barley K H M Barley K H M Barley £35

Class 10 - OWNERS CLASS

Class 11 - OPEN RIDDEN MARE CLASS

Class 13 - POTENTIAL RIDDEN SPORT HORSE (FLAT)

Class 14 - POTENTIAL RIDDEN SPORT HORSE (JUMPING)

Class 15 - LIGHTWEIGHT HUNTER BROOD MARE

Class 16 - LIGHTWEIGHT HUNTER FOAL

Class 12 - THE SHB(GB) LADIES HUNTER OF THE YEAR CLASS



1 & Ch 101 Franks Moonflower Doreen Hoare Tony Wareham Ann Bassett £50

1 & Ch 102 Barnswood Over The Moon Doreen Hoare Tony Wareham Ann Bassett £35

1 & Res 216 Rose Gold 11 Sophie Buckley Sophie Buckley Sophie Buckley £50

1 171 Seabourne Passing Glance Michael Maryan Gary Merton Michael Maryan £50

2 176 Pedro’s Silver Vixen Camilla Milligan Camilla Milligan Camilla Milligan £40

1 & Ch 8 KBF Magic Abroad Sam Tanner Sam Tanner Sam Tanner £50

2 21 Secret Agent D Gibson Steve Pitt V Smith £40

3 13 Cos Me Is Classic Susan Taylor Susan Taylor Susan Taylor £30

4 22 Comberton Upbeat Sally Hobbs Sally Hobbs Sally Hobbs £30

1 16 Moorstone Point Of View Ann Drabble Ann Drabble Ann Drabble £50

1 96 Greenview Sheer Imagination Allana Green Allana Green Allana Green £50

2 104 Barnswood Lunar Eclipse Doreen Hoare Tony Wareham Ann Bassett £40

3 120 Flypast Sweetheart D S Daniels D S Daniels D S Daniels £30

1 244 Mulberry Cracker Victoria Smith Steve Pitt V Smith £50

2 210 Plas Pennant Master Morris Peter Bowdler Simon Charlesworth Peter Bowdler £40

3 1 Hawklands Charlie Boy Heather White Heather White Heather White £30

4 17 Wellpark Troubador Ann Drabble Ann Drabble Ann Drabble £30

5 109 Salute A Star Charles Upham Charles Upham Charles Upham

Class 24 - COLT OR GELDING FOALED IN 2022

Class 17 - HEAVYWEIGHT HUNTER BROOD MARE

Class 18 - HEAVYWEIGHT HUNTER FOAL

Class 19 - SMALL HUNTER BROOD MARE

Class 20 - SMALL HUNTER FOAL

Class 21 - COLT, FILLY OR GELDING FOALED IN 2022

Class 22 - COLT, FILLY OR GELDING FOALED IN 2021

Class 23 - FILLY OR GELDING FOALED IN 2020

Class 25 - FILLY FOALED IN 2022

Class 26 - COLT OR GELDING FOALED IN 2021



1 103 Auroramoomin D Collins Tony Wareham Ann Bassett £50

2 176 Pedro’s Silver Vixen Camilla Milligan Camilla Milligan Camilla Milligan £40

1 & Ch 49 Tremarl Timber Vicky Smith Vicky Smith Vicky Smith £50

2 & Res Ch 36 Kief Dream Catcher Jil Day Robert Walker Robert Walker £40

3 93 Ballyvoureen Cool Chris Joanne Rooke Olivia Edmondson Joanne Rooke £30

4 108 Sandy's Secret Charles Upham Charles Upham Charles Upham £30

5 173 Seabourne Surrey Hills Helen Cowley Helen Cowley Helen Cowley

1 140 Tremarl Dark Arc Carl Owen Carl Owen Carl Owen £50

2 110 Langaller Cover Girl Charles Upham Charles Upham Charles Upham £40

3 167 Mylens Limited Edition Sarah Elizabeth Milnes Steven Lemon Sarah Elizabeth Milnes £30

4 225 Embleton Reel Tracy Williams Abbie Sattar Abbie Sattar £30

1 & Res 18 Castlerise A Twist Of Ginger Kelly Phillips Kelly Phillips Kelly Phillips £50

2 101 Franks Moonflower Doreen Hoare Tony Wareham Ann Bassett £40

3 226 Samjen Charlie Georgina Steele Georgina Steele Georgina Steele £35

4 246 Alveston Montague Nikki Carpenter Nikki Carpenter Nikki Carpenter £35

1 & Ch 140 Tremarl Dark Arc Carl Owen Carl Owen Carl Owen £50

2 108 Sandy's Secret Charles Upham Charles Upham Charles Upham £40

3 13 Cos Me Is Classic Susan Taylor Susan Taylor Susan Taylor £35

4 210 Plas Pennant Master Morris Peter Bowdler Simon Charlesworth Peter Bowdler £35

5 104 Barnswood Lunar Eclipse Doreen Hoare Tony Wareham Ann Bassett

6 1 Hawklands Charlie Boy Heather White Heather White Heather White

7 96 Greenview Sheer Imagination Allana Green Allana Green Allana Green

1 & Res 161 Braithwaite Triumph Hill Hill Hill £50

2 & Ch 207 Knocksaul Dream Maker Miss Tina Billingsley Miss Tina Billingsley Miss Tina Billingsley £40

3 75 Shireburn Ava Jackie Sparrow Jackie Sparrow Jackie Sparrow £35

Class 31 - IRISH DRAUGHT & IRISH DRAUGHT SPORT HORSE YOUNGSTOCK CLASS

Class 32 - CLEVELAND BAY PURE BRED IN HAND

Class 27 - FILLY FOALED IN 2021

Class 28 - COLT OR GELDING FOALED IN 2020

Class 29 - FILLY FOALED IN 2020

Class 30 - IRISH DRAUGHT & IRISH DRAUGHT SPORT HORSE MATURITY IN-HAND CLASS



4 87 Tywsog Caerdeon Emily Fisher Emily Fisher Emily Fisher £35

5 221 Thomsonbrook Alexsandr Pippa Morgan Pippa Morgan Pippa Morgan £0

6 225 Embleton Reel Tracy Williams Abbie Sattar Abbie Sattar £0

7 76 Scarholme Freya Jackie Sparrow Jackie Sparrow Jackie Sparrow £0

1 & Ch 87 Tywsog Caerdeon Emily Fisher Emily Fisher Emily Fisher £50

2 221 Thomsonbrook Alexsandr Pippa Morgan Pippa Morgan Pippa Morgan £40

1 & Res 77 Ziggi Valerie Ross Valerie Ross Valerie Ross £50

2 99 Freedoms Fantasy Stephen Proctor Annabelle Proctor Stephen Proctor £40

1 157 Wyworrie Ginny Rose Ginny Rose Ginny Rose £75

2 232 Bold Adventure Allan Birch Allan Birch Elysia Cawood £65

3 239 Pimms O Clock Helen Dyer Adam Taylor Helen Dyer £55

4 59 Lord Domino Kerry Sumner Eleanor Hirst Eleanor Hirst £45

5 142 Scarlet Ribbons Francoise Babington Francoise Babington Francoise Babington £35

6 163 Nelly Newton Katy Wilson Libby Cooke Katy Wilson

7 240 Atlantic Slim Luke Brown Jess Corser Jess Corser

1 & Ch 178 Whixall's Candy Boy Kieran Baslington Kieran Baslington Kieran Baslington £75

2 119 Redmays Quality Cruise Katrina Hirst Fiona Williamson Fiona Williamson £65

3 159 Abc Little Rock Ginny Rose Ginny Rose Ginny Rose £55

4 126 Normal Norman Debbie Morton Rebecca Crossby Starling Debbie Morton £45

5 233 Mji Blue Moon Allan Birch Allan Birch Elysia Cawood £35

1 & Ch 209 Blarney Quercus Peter Bowdler Charles Le Moignan Peter Bowdler £50

2 3 Birdies Bellamont Diamond Ruth Bird Darren Crowe Ruth Bird £40

3 222 Dowdstown Purple J Fryer J Fryer J Fryer £35

4 202 Logalisheen Gurraun Raine Harthern Freya Baldwin Raine Harthern £35

5 86 Red Rhythm Lucinda Martin Lucinda Martin Lucinda Martin

6 179 Carrabawn Francis Anna Butler Robyn Butler Anna Butler

Class 36 - SHB(GB) HOYS LIGHTWEIGHT WORKING HUNTER OF THE YEAR

Class 38 - RIDDEN IRISH DRAUGHT

Class 37 - SHB(GB) HOYS HEAVYWEIGHT WORKING HUNTER OF THE YEAR

Class 33 - CLEVELAND BAY PART BRED IN HAND

Class 34 - CLEVELAND BAY SOCIETY RIDDEN PURE BRED

Class 35 - CLEVELAND BAY SOCIETY RIDDEN PART BRED



7 226 Samjen Charlie Georgina Steele Georgina Steele Georgina Steele

1 & Res Ch 73 Noteworthy Emma Gibson Claire Oliver Claire Oliver £50

2 154 Little Kingdom Mark & Cassie Whitney Helen Newbold Helen Newbold £40

1 & Ch 131 San Miguel Jane Collins Jane Collins Jane Collins £55

2 & Res 118 Lambwath Moonlight Bay Anne Hebron Anne Hebron Anne Hebron £50

3 84 Cosmic Rose Joanne Mosley Alice Peace Joanne Mosley £45

1 38 Remember Rossmore Amy Williams Amy Williams Amy Williams £55

2 179 Carrabawn Francis Anna Butler Robyn Butler Anna Butler £50

3 37 Samson's Court Helena Hogarth Helena Hogarth Helena Hogarth £45

1 & Res Ch 228 Foxhill V Smith Kinvara Garner V Smith £50

2 32 Full Cry 111 Desmond Gibson Robert Walker Robert Walker £40

3 106 Celtic Cross Charles Upham Charlotte Rowe Charles Upham £35

1 197 Paddington Himself Elizabeth Bury Elizabeth Bury Elizabeth Bury £50

1 235 Trivial Pursuit Heather Carey Jayne Ross Jayne Ross £50

2 128 Crampscastle Night Light Mrs Susanna O'Reilly-Hyland Lynn Russell Lynn Russell £40

1 31 Say No More Jill Day Robert Walker Robert Walker £50

2 195 JD Supreme Rock Mrs Byford & Mrs Holt-Atkinson Oliver Hood Anne Hood £40

1 & Ch 74 Greenhall All Business Emma Gibson Claire Oliver Claire Oliver £50

2 152 Kbf Stackton Tressel Mr And Mrs E Trembath Jayne Ross Jayne Ross £40

3 223 Pembroke Pearly King Stella Chetcuti Kieran Baslington Stella Chetcuti £35

4 200 Libris Flanagan Mr & Mrs W Burley Hannah Horton Helen Horton £35

Class 46 - HEAVYWEIGHT NOVICE HUNTER

Class 42 - FOUR YEAR OLD HUNTER

Class 43 - AMATEUR NOVICE HUNTER

Class 44 - SMALL NOVICE HUNTER

Class 45 - LIGHTWEIGHT NOVICE HUNTER

Class 39 - RIDDEN IRISH DRAUGHT SPORTS HORSE

Class 40 - AMATEUR HOME PRODUCED HUNTER

Class 41 - AMATEUR HOME PRODUCED HUNTER



1 63 Queensbury Clare Blaskey Alice Homer Loraine Homer £50

2 128 Crampscastle Night Light Mrs Susanna O'Reilly-Hyland Lynn Russell Lynn Russell £40

3 55 Birthday Blues Kate Over Kate Over Kate Over £35

1 88 Bombay Regal Design Liz Simpson Liz Simpson Liz Simpson £50

2 134 Midnight Dream K H M Barley K H M Barley K H M Barley £40

3 183 Langaller Victory Star Nicola Bentley-Lovell Nicola Bentley-Lovell Nicola Bentley-Lovell £30

1 & Res Ch 135 Unnamed K H M Barley K H M Barley K H M Barley £35

2 184 Victory Blue Nicola Bentley-Lovell Nicola Bentley-Lovell Nicola Bentley-Lovell £30

3 89 Ex Bombay Regal Design 2023 Liz Simpson Liz Simpson Liz Simpson £25

1 216 Rose Gold 11 Sophie Buckley Sophie Buckley Sophie Buckley £50

2 96 Greenview Sheer Imagination Allana Green Allana Green Allana Green £40

3 90 Candover Diamond Abby Austin Abby Austin Abby Austin £30

4 224 Pembroke Megan’s Girl Stella Chetcuti Georgina Steele Stella Chetcuti £30

1 171 Seabourne Passing Glance Michael Maryan Michael Maryan £50

2 210 Plas Pennant Master Morris Peter Bowdler Simon Charlesworth Peter Bowdler £40

3 176 Pedro’s Silver Vixen Camilla Milligan Camilla Milligan Camilla Milligan £30

1 & Ch 36 Kief Dream Catcher Jil Day Robert Walker Robert Walker £50

2 167 Mylens Limited Edition Sarah Elizabeth Milnes Steven Lemon Sarah Elizabeth Milnes £40

3 107 Chapelmoor Hotmail Dot Com Charles Upham Charles Upham Charles Upham £30

4 173 Seabourne Surrey Hills Helen Cowley Helen Cowley Helen Cowley £30

5 91 Bombay Regal Reflection Liz Simpson Ian Boylan Liz Simpson

6 185 Primitive Alpine Nicola Bentley-Lovell Nicola Bentley-Lovell Nicola Bentley-Lovell

7 21 Secret Agent D Gibson Steve Pitt V Smith

Class 47 - NOVICE LADIES SHOW HORSE

Class 52 - THREE YEAR OLD LIGHT HORSE

Class 48 - LIGHT HORSE BREEDING BROOD MARE

Class 49 - LIGHT HORSE FOALS

Class 50 - YEARLING LIGHT HORSE

Class 51 - TWO YEAR OLD LIGHT HORSE



1 88 Bombay Regal Design Liz Simpson Liz Simpson Liz Simpson £50

2 183 Langaller Victory Star Nicola Bentley-Lovell Nicola Bentley-Lovell Nicola Bentley-Lovell £40

1 & Res 184 Victory Blue Nicola Bentley-Lovell Nicola Bentley-Lovell Nicola Bentley-Lovell £35

1 & Ch 97 Classictop Cover Girl Jane Townshend Jane Townshend Jane Townshend £50

2 & Res 134 Midnight Dream K H M Barley K H M Barley K H M Barley £40

3 95 Osprey Valkyrie Allana Green Allana Green Allana Green £30

1 & Ch 98 Classictop Cover Story Jane Townshend Jane Townshend Jane Townshend £35

2 135 Unnamed K H M Barley K H M Barley K H M Barley £30

1 216 Rose Gold 11 Sophie Buckley Sophie Buckley Sophie Buckley £50

2 90 Candover Diamond Abby Austin Abby Austin Abby Austin £40

3 104 Barnswood Lunar Eclipse Doreen Hoare Tony Wareham Ann Bassett £30

4 207 Knocksaul Dream Maker Miss Tina Billingsley Miss Tina Billingsley Miss Tina Billingsley £30

1 103 Auroramoomin D Collins Tony Wareham Ann Bassett £50

2 176 Pedro’s Silver Vixen Camilla Milligan Camilla Milligan Camilla Milligan £40

1 & Sup Ch 244 Mulberry Cracker Victoria Smith Steve Pitt V Smith £50

2 109 Salute A Star Charles Upham Charles Upham Charles Upham £40

1 167 Mylens Limited Edition Sarah Elizabeth Milnes Steven Lemon Sarah Elizabeth Milnes £50

2 91 Bombay Regal Reflection Liz Simpson Ian Boylan Liz Simpson £40

Class 60 - TWO YEAR OLD POTENTIAL SPORT HORSE COLT or GELDING

Class 61 - THREE YEAR OLD POTENTIAL SPORT HORSE FILLY

Class 53 - OPEN SPORT HORSE BROOD MARE NOT EXCEEDING 16 HANDS

Class 54 - SPORT HORSE FOALS, OUT OF MARES IN CLASS 53

Class 55 - OPEN SPORT HORSE BROOD MARE EXCEEDING 16 HANDS

Class 56 - SPORT HORSE FOALS, OUT OF MARES IN CLASS 55

Class 57 - YEARLING POTENTIAL SPORT HORSE FILLY

Class 58- YEARLING POTENTIAL SPORT HORSE COLT or GELDING

Class 59 - TWO YEAR OLD POTENTIAL SPORT HORSE FILLY



1 107 Chapelmoor Hotmail Dot Com Charles Upham Charles Upham Charles Upham £50

2 185 Primitive Alpine Nicola Bentley-Lovell Nicola Bentley-Lovell Nicola Bentley-Lovell £40

3 173 Seabourne Surrey Hills Helen Cowley Helen Cowley Helen Cowley £30

1 166 Coultard Sarah Moreland Sarah Moreland Sarah Moreland £50

2 39 League Of Her Own Georgina Dunne Georgina Dunne Georgina Dunne £40

3 236 Party Planner Harriet Webber-Jamieson Olivia Minihane Jayne Ross £35

4 215 Beluga 11 Sophie Buckley Sophie Buckley Sophie Buckley £35

5 55 Birthday Blues Kate Over Kate Over Kate Over

6 203 Zand Edition Joanne Prestidge-King Joanne Prestidge-King Joanne Prestidge-King

1 112 Noble Venture Rose Bailey And Rebecca Brierley Rachel Turner Rachel Turner £50

2 80 Loughview Verdis Dream Beverley Vaughan Craig Kiddier Craig Kiddier £40

3 61 Tidy Town Loraine Homer Alice Homer Loraine Homer £35

4 219 Jimbo Too Val Evett-farman Jason Newbold Val Evett-farman £35

5 170 Chilly Breeze Mrs Lucy Hopkins Kieren Price Kieren Price

6 116 Cafre Quartermaster Hazel Gallagher Hazel Gallagher Hazel Gallagher

7 136 Fortwood Meadow Lilli Green Lilli Green Lilli Green

1 164 Uisneagh Camus Libby Cooke Libby Cooke Katy Wilson £50

2 34 Hsf Lobo Royale Emily Proud Emily Proud Emily Proud £40

3 122 Greenacres Chacco Charlie Camilla Southerington Frankie King Frankie King £35

4 20 Dalyan Z Edmond Mahony Edmond Mahony Edmond Mahony £35

5 217 Bt Just Louie Camilla Bowlby William Morton William Morton

1 34 HSF Lobo Royale Emily Proud Emily Proud Emily Proud £50

2 142 Scarlet Ribbons Francoise Babington Francoise Babington Francoise Babington £40

3 198 Encourage Elizabeth Bury Elizabeth Bury Elizabeth Bury £35

4 136 Fortwood Meadow Lilli Green Lilli Green Lilli Green £35

5 78 Merrymountain Quick Steppe Mark & Cassie Whitney Katie Cross Katie Cross

Class 64 - NOVICE WORKING HUNTER

Class 65 - RESTRICTED OPEN WORKING HUNTER

Class 62 - THREE YEAR OLD POTENTIAL SPORT HORSE COLT or GELDING

Class 63 - INTRO WORKING HUNTER

Class 66 - AMATEUR WORKING HUNTER



1 & Ch 113 Ernie Big Rebecca Brierley Rachel Turner Rachel Turner £75

2 126 Normal Norman Debbie Morton Rebecca Crossby Starling Debbie Morton £65

3 154 Little Kingdom Mark & Cassie Whitney Helen Newbold Helen Newbold £55

4 191 La Baron Georgia Love Georgia Love Georgia Love £45

5 242 Toronto Matthew Cooper Matthew Cooper Matthew Cooper £35

1 80 Loughview Verdis Dream Beverley Vaughan Craig Kiddier Craig Kiddier £450

2 163 Nelly Newton Katy Wilson Libby Cooke Katy Wilson £225

3 242 Toronto Matthew Cooper Matthew Cooper Matthew Cooper £115

4 232 Bold Adventure Allan Birch Allan Birch Elysia Cawood £65

5 212 Noble Queen Bee Lucinda White Jasean Phoebe Spraggett Jasean Phoebe Spraggett £45

Sup Ch 150 Twinshock Warrior Ms R Bailey Jayne Ross Jayne Ross £300

Res Sup Ch 65 Bloomfield Eloquence Liz Prowting Alice Homer Loraine Homer £150

Ch 49 Tremarl Timber Vicky Smith Vicky Smith Vicky Smith £100

Res Ch 101 Franks Moonflower Doreen Hoare Tony Wareham Ann Bassett £50

Class S19 - Price Family Supreme In-Hand Championship

Class S18 - Princes Grace Supreme Ridden Championship

Class 67 - SHB(GB) RIHS OPEN WORKING HUNTER

Class 68 - THE RORY GILSENAN GRAND PRIX WORKING HUNTER CLASS


